
IP 
66

1 x LED

416.2 W

62052 lm

149 lm/W

4013 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

61983 lm

416.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 18.50 in

Width: 22.44 in

Height: 8.98 in

Adjustability 

Free

Electric 

System power: 416.2 W

Protection 

IP: 66

Product data sheet
PRE 420Z 40CM00 57 62K1
3263989
EAE

Prolift Effect, with a wide range of use, offers the illumination required for high lumen such as industrial areas and ports. 

Light output 1 
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